Product specification

Product code:
Model name:
Product name:

Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

34.532.90
RADIANT SIDE

RADIANT SIDE, sunshade for side windows,

white

44 x 36 cm

0.068 kg

0.075 kg

18]

100/1

0.375 mx0.38 mx0.38 m
7.5 kg

8605040070802
761610000000

171



